Logo

Back to the main site

Central Florida Cardiology Group is pleased to announce our upcoming participation with Humana’s Medicare and commercial insurance plans effective April 1, 2022.

Please contact our office for your scheduling needs or questions. We look forward to hearing from you.

Welcome to Central Florida Cardiology Group P.A.

Providing excellence in cardiology since 1948

Central Florida Cardiology Group Provides Notice of Data Security Incident

Orlando, Florida – Orlando Sentinel– Central Florida Cardiology Group (“CFCG”) is a private practice that treats cardiology conditions with multiple locations throughout the state of Florida. CFCG is providing notice that one of its vendors experienced a cybersecurity incident that may involve the personal and protected health information of some patients it serves. As such, notification of this incident was sent to potentially impacted individuals and CFCG is providing resources to assist them. CFCG sincerely regrets any inconvenience that this incident may cause and remains dedicated to protecting all personal and health information.

Although we have no evidence that anyone’s personal information has been misused, CFCG is providing details about the events, steps taken in response, and resources available to individuals to protect against the potential misuse of their information. Out of an abundance of caution, CFCG has provided individual notifications to potentially impacted persons but is providing this notice for anyone for whom we do not have a current mailing address.

What Happened:
Central Florida Cardiology Group (“CFCG”) was notified by one of its vendors, IBERIABANK, on January 7, 2022 about a data security incident affecting one of its service providers, Technology Management Resources, Inc. (“TMR”). CFCG has a lockbox service with IBERIABANK for collecting and processing payments from its customers and/or patients. IBERIABANK uses TMR as a third‐party lockbox service provider to process payments and capture pertinent payment data for items received in the lockbox. This incident did not affect CFCG’s internal computer systems.

On October 14, 2021, TMR discovered that a TMR employee’s user account had been compromised. Upon discovery of the incident, TMR reported that they secured the account and began an investigation in consultation with external cybersecurity professionals. TMR has stated that their investigation determined that the threat actor may have accessed bytes associated with certain images for lockbox payments and related documents containing potential Protected Health Information (PHI) related to customers of the Company.

What Information Was Involved:
TMR’s investigation confirmed that patient information may have been subject to unauthorized access. The patient information was limited to patients’ names, social security numbers, driver’s license numbers, financial account information, credit/debit card information, and/or health information. Please note that not all data elements were present for every individual.

What We Are Doing:

At this time, there is no evidence that any information has been misused as a result of this incident. CFCG takes the security of all the information in its control very seriously, and is taking steps to prevent a similar event from occurring in the future.

IBERIABANK is offering complimentary credit monitoring to the affected individuals. TMR reports that they have taken several corrective actions to remediate the security incident, prevent a further security incident, and mitigate the effects of the security incident. According to TMR, TMR credentials have been reset or deactivated (as applicable). CFCG is in the process of switching from IBERIABANK to another lockbox service.

The notification letter to the potentially impacted individuals includes steps that they can take to protect their information. In order to address any patient concerns and mitigate any exposure or risk of harm following this Incident, IBIREBANK has arranged for complimentary credit monitoring services and identity theft protection services to all potentially impacted patients at no cost to them. CFCG recommends that individuals enroll in the services provided and follow the recommendations contained within the notification letter to ensure their information is protected.

What You Can Do:
As a precautionary measure, CFCG recommends that individuals remain vigilant by closely reviewing their account statements and credit reports. If individuals detect any suspicious activity on an account, CFCG strongly encourages individuals to promptly notify their financial institution. In addition, individuals should may report any fraudulent activity or any suspected incident of identity theft to law enforcement, their State Attorney General, and/or the Federal Trade Commission (FTC). To file a complaint or to contact the FTC, you can (1) send a letter to the Federal Trade Commission, Consumer Response Center, 600 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Washington, D.C.; or (2) go to IdentityTheft.gov/databreach; or (3) call 1-877-ID-THEFT (877-438-4338). Complaints filed with the FTC will be added to the FTC’s Identity Theft Data Clearinghouse, a database made available to law enforcement agencies.

For individuals seeking more information about the incident, please call IBERIABANK’s dedicated toll-free helpline at 1-855-604-1755, toll-free, Monday through Friday, 9:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m. Eastern Time.
Sincerely,

Central Florida Cardiology Group

As the first cardiology group in Central Florida, we have remained committed to staying on the leading edge for prevention, diagnosis, and treatment of heart disease. Our 11 board certified Cardiologists and highly trained clinical support staff provide comprehensive adult cardiology services, including noninvasive/invasive diagnostic procedures and therapeutic interventions.

Serving our patients needs by providing positive patient experiences and outcomes is a top priority. We do this by offering the best medical services in a professional, competent, and courteous manner. We want each and every patient to leave our facilities feeling that we have exceeded their expectations, both medically and professionally.

Our five convenient Central Florida locations include state-of-the-art diagnostic equipment and our Orlando location includes a cardiac catheterization laboratory.

Request Appointment
Forms
Services
Patient Portal